New Ultra-thin Needles
PASKIN
Triple-Tip
New ultra-fine needles with thinner walls
Two calibres available: 31G and 34G
Variety of lengths:
 Triple-tip needle: 1.5 mm / 2.5mm / 3.5 mm
Ultra-thin

PASKIN
CONVENTIONAL
PASKIN: POST-OPERATIVE
Cleaner operative area
Shorter recovery time
Micropigmentation of Areola
Nipple Areola Tattooing
Needle: PASKIN 31G x1.5mm
· Application time: Few minutes with Paskin
· Between 15 and 30 minutes with conventional needles
· More natural results
PRE POST
Product references
Triple-tip needles
Reference    Needle  Needle length  Presentation
PS3-31-1.5     31G      1.5 mm          10 u.
PS3-31-2.5     31G      2.5 mm          10 u.
PS3-31-3.5     31G      3.5 mm          10 u.
PS3-34-1.5     34G      1.5 mm          10 u.
PS3-34-2.5     34G      2.5 mm          10 u.
PS3-34-3.5     34G      3.5 mm          10 u.
31G
34G
· Non-surgical cosmetic treatments
· Dermatological treatments